Valid Bid Security Declaration (ANNEXURE-BSD) on Rajasthan Non­
Judicial Stamp Paper worth Rs 50/-+ Surcharge on stamp paper as per
Rule in liue of Bid Security. If the firm fails to abide the terms & conditions,
laid in Annexure-BSD, the Amount of Bid Security shall be as under Rs.
3,60,94,600.00 (Rs. Three Crore Sixty Lacs Ninety Four Thousand Six
Hundred only)
...... OR
C) One order of minimum line length 30 Km of 400KV or above voltage
class and Two orders of minimum line length of 61 Km of 220 KV or above
voltaqe class. (Total three orders).

Annexure-A, PRE
QUALIFICATION
REQUIREMENT 2.

Technical Experience